
EVENT SCHEDULE

Nevada’s Oldest Cultural Institution

Nevada Historical Society
1650 North Virginia St. Reno, NV  89503

775.688.1190 | www.nvhistoricalsociety.org

11:00--12:00 PM

Living History Demonstrations, outside

Educational Community Groups, outside

NHS Gallery Guides, NV & Reno Galleries, inside

OLLI Ukulele Musical Group, outside

Birthday Celebration, Speeches, Proclamation

Birthday Cake, no party is complete without cake

Lecture - The Woman Who Saved History:
Jeanne Wier and the NHS by Dr. Su Kim Chung

10:00--3:00 PM

10:00--3:00 PM

10:00--3:00 PM

12:00--12:45 PM

12:45--1:15 PM

1:45--2:45 PM

https://www.nvhistoricalsociety.org/

