

## EVENT SCHEDULE

10:003:00 PM	Living History Demonstrations, outside
10:003:00 PM	Educational Community Groups, outside
10:003:00 PM	NHS Gallery Guides, NV & Reno Galleries, inside
11:0012:00 PM	OLLI Ukulele Musical Group, outside
12:0012:45 PM	Birthday Celebration, Speeches, Proclamation
12:451:15 PM	Birthday Cake, no party is complete without cake
1:452:45 PM	Lecture - The Woman Who Saved History: Jeanne Wier and the NHS by Dr. Su Kim Chung

Nevada's Oldest Cultural Institution

Nevada Historical Society

1650 North Virginia St. Reno, NV 89503

775.688.1190 | www.nvhistoricalsociety.org